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Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 16Bowlingcenter Wetzlar
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 7 Gutters 8 2 346 43 2352 2160 576 2160 624 2352
2 1 13 The Pins 8 2 463 109 2294 1858 514 1858 623 2294
3 12 2 Trickbowler 6 4 557 33 2368 2236 606 2236 639 2368
4 6 3 Pinaholics 6 4 528 60 2356 2116 601 2116 661 2356
5 8 5 Diva´s 6 4 512 69 2328 2052 530 2052 599 2328
6 2 12 Just for fun 6 4 505 75 2327 2027 522 2027 597 2327
7 11 9 Jacky´s 6 4 319 64 2324 2020 531 2020 607 2324
8 4 15 Oranien Strikers 6 4 405 135 2167 1627 441 1627 576 2167
9 13 1 Fantastic four 4 6 529 56 2343 2119 544 2119 600 2343

10 15 4 No Mercy 4 6 524 60 2337 2097 554 2097 614 2337
11 9 11 Rinnensurfer 4 6 330 55 2323 2027 527 2027 601 2323
12 7 10 Surprice Wizards 4 6 486 89 2306 1950 516 1950 605 2306
13 3 6 Diablos 4 6 463 109 2293 1857 535 1857 644 2293
14 14 16 BYE 4 6 360 180 2160 1440 360 1440 540 2160
15 5 8 Desperados 2 8 479 89 2276 1920 506 1920 595 2276
16 16 14 Gutter - Gang 2 8 448 115 2257 1797 528 1797 643 2257

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Fantastic four 593 573 577 600 2343 4 <---> Trickbowler 556 639 557 616 2368 6
3-4 Pinaholics 558 571 566 661 2356 6 <---> No Mercy 614 573 558 592 2337 4
5-6 Diva´s 590 599 582 557 2328 6 <---> Diablos 516 515 618 644 2293 4
7-8 Gutters 624 573 555 600 2352 8 <---> Desperados 590 531 595 560 2276 2
9-10 Jacky´s 561 590 607 566 2324 6 <---> Surprice Wizards 605 585 548 568 2306 4

11-12 Rinnensurfer 540 588 601 594 2323 4 <---> Just for fun 576 571 583 597 2327 6
13-14 The Pins 574 623 552 545 2294 8 <---> Gutter - Gang 643 566 533 515 2257 2
15-16 Oranien Strikers 488 576 565 538 2167 6 <---> BYE 540 540 540 540 2160 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today  13- 12   6- 15   8-  3  10-  5  11-  7   9-  2   1- 16   4- 14
Next Week   9- 16   8- 14  15- 10  11-  3   5-  2   7- 13   4- 12   1-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 606 Trickbowler 601 Pinaholics 554 No Mercy
Scratch Series 2160 Gutters 2119 Fantastic four 2052 Diva´s

Handicap Game 661 Pinaholics 644 Diablos 643 Gutter - Gang
Handicap Series 2368 Trickbowler 2352 Gutters 2343 Fantastic four

Men Scratch Game 278 Daniel Gnändiger 244 Leon Umbeer 222 Rene Herrmann
Scratch Series 772 Steven Kaminski 756 Frank Rogalla 753 Sven Böcher

Handicap Game 278 Daniel Gnändiger 256 Leon Umbeer 229 Uwe Faltin
229 Patrick Zutt

Handicap Series 792 Steven Kaminski 791 Rene Herrmann 790 Martin Wollmann

Women Scratch Game 202 Bettina Schmidt 181 Jasmin Fritzjus 163 Vanessa Schneider
Scratch Series 706 Wasana Wurmbach 613 Elke Hess 577 Nicole Schmidt

Handicap Game 215 Bettina Schmidt 206 Vanessa Schneider 202 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 782 Wasana Wurmbach 781 Jasmin Fritzjus 753 Nicole Schmidt

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 606 Trickbowler 601 Pinaholics 554 No Mercy
Scratch Series 2160 Gutters 2119 Fantastic four 2052 Diva´s

Handicap Game 661 Pinaholics 644 Diablos 643 Gutter - Gang
Handicap Series 2368 Trickbowler 2352 Gutters 2343 Fantastic four

Men Scratch Game 278 Daniel Gnändiger 244 Leon Umbeer 222 Rene Herrmann
Scratch Series 772 Steven Kaminski 756 Frank Rogalla 753 Sven Böcher

Handicap Game 278 Daniel Gnändiger 256 Leon Umbeer 229 Uwe Faltin
229 Patrick Zutt

Handicap Series 792 Steven Kaminski 791 Rene Herrmann 790 Martin Wollmann
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 202 Bettina Schmidt 181 Jasmin Fritzjus 163 Vanessa Schneider
Scratch Series 706 Wasana Wurmbach 613 Elke Hess 577 Nicole Schmidt

Handicap Game 215 Bettina Schmidt 206 Vanessa Schneider 202 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 782 Wasana Wurmbach 781 Jasmin Fritzjus 753 Nicole Schmidt

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter WetzlarBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.01 licensed to Uwe Schlier - Bowlingcenter Wetzlar16.01.2025  00:40  Page 2 of 5



Dienstagsliga 202528.01.2025    Week 2 of 30 Page 3

Team Rosters
1 - Fantastic four

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

9 R Gerhard Walter 184 12 738 4 742 733 169 185 190 194 738 786
7 R Stefan Pötzl 165 28 660 4 668 659 155 137 177 191 660 772

10 R Uwe Faltin 180 16 721 4 727 718 213 195 154 159 721 785
2 - Trickbowler

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

30 R Klaus Herrmann 183 13 735 4 737 728 157 189 192 197 735 787
31 R Rene Herrmann 187 10 751 4 753 744 148 199 182 222 751 791

4 R Martin Wollmann 187 10 750 4 754 745 218 218 150 164 750 790
32 R Alfred Hess 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Pinaholics
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 R Peter Räder 179 16 718 4 722 713 169 195 178 176 718 782
2 R Daniel Gnändiger 205 0 821 4 827 818 181 182 180 278 821 821
6 R Nicole Schmidt 144 44 577 4 583 574 148 134 148 147 577 753

15 R Lars Becker 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - No Mercy

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

20 R Frank Rogalla 189 8 756 4 764 755 168 212 183 193 756 788
39 R Constantin Sons 160 32 641 4 647 638 186 130 148 177 641 769
21 L Hubert Hess 175 20 700 4 708 699 200 171 167 162 700 780

5 - Diva´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

19 R Elke Hess 153 37 613 4 619 610 165 147 153 148 613 761
28 R Bettina Schmidt 183 13 734 4 738 729 175 202 185 172 734 786
16 R Jasmin Fritzjus 176 19 705 4 711 702 181 181 175 168 705 781

6 - Diablos
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

13 R Thomas Behrend 146 43 586 4 590 581 110 138 157 181 586 758
38 R Joachim Cholewik 176 19 704 4 712 703 177 145 179 203 704 780
58 B Niels Sedat 141 47 567 4 569 560 120 123 173 151 567 755

7 - Gutters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

48 R Ken Norton 170 24 681 4 687 678 202 186 147 146 681 777
47 R Jeff Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 R Kevin Kaminski 176 19 707 4 709 700 175 177 182 173 707 783
53 R Steven Kaminski 193 5 772 4 780 771 199 162 178 233 772 792

8 - Desperados
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 R Uwe Schlier 178 17 714 4 718 709 187 155 192 180 714 782
23 R Elisabeth Schlier 117 60 470 4 474 465 138 130 105 97 470 710
24 R Dietmar Hahn 184 12 736 4 744 735 176 157 209 194 736 784

9 - Jacky´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

26 R Wojciech Jaromin 161 31 647 4 649 640 166 147 185 149 647 771
33 R Mario Watz 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 R Klaus Birk 158 33 635 4 637 628 157 150 182 146 635 767
34 R Patrick Zutt 184 12 738 4 742 733 162 217 164 195 738 786
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10 - Surprice Wizards
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

51 R Dieter Seitz 168 25 674 4 678 669 190 188 149 147 674 774
17 R Tobias Rudolf 154 36 619 4 621 612 154 172 151 142 619 763
52 R Alex Preis 164 28 657 4 663 654 172 136 159 190 657 769

11 - Rinnensurfer
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

29 R Jörg Kowalski 166 27 665 4 671 662 119 171 199 176 665 773
14 R Thomas Schmidt 164 28 656 4 664 655 176 151 159 170 656 768
44 Fabian Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 R Ralph Rothenbacher 176 19 706 4 710 701 171 192 169 174 706 782
12 - Just for fun

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

36 R Wasana Wurmbach 176 19 706 4 710 701 179 180 168 179 706 782
37 R Thanthip Chawiangwat 164 28 659 4 661 652 186 127 159 187 659 771
40 R Michael Rath 165 28 662 4 666 657 136 189 181 156 662 774
25 Yupha Pinkaew 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 - The Pins
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

27 R Manuel Mörler 140 48 563 4 565 556 139 180 125 119 563 755
57 R David Fegbeutel 135 52 542 4 546 537 131 148 114 149 542 750
45 R Sven Böcher 188 9 753 4 759 750 195 186 204 168 753 789
66 R André Löffler 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 - Gutter - Gang
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

67 R Andre Welker 146 43 586 4 590 581 144 156 162 124 586 758
69 R Leon Umbeer 185 12 741 4 747 738 244 181 144 172 741 789
70 R Andreas Schröder 117 60 470 4 474 465 140 114 112 104 470 710

15 - Oranien Strikers
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

5 Michael Hill 159 32 639 4 641 632 120 147 196 176 639 767
8 Ella Schneider 100 60 401 4 407 398 100 131 85 85 401 641

18 Vanessa Schneider 146 43 587 4 589 580 133 163 149 142 587 759
16 - BYE

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

46 R Blind1 120 60 480 4 488 479 120 120 120 120 480 720
50 L Blind2 120 60 480 4 488 479 120 120 120 120 480 720
55 R Blind3 120 60 480 4 488 479 120 120 120 120 480 720

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Daniel Gnändiger 821 4 205 278 821 181 182 180 278 821
Steven Kaminski 772 4 193 233 772 199 162 178 233 772
Frank Rogalla 756 4 189 212 756 168 212 183 193 756
Sven Böcher 753 4 188 204 753 195 186 204 168 753
Rene Herrmann 751 4 187 222 751 148 199 182 222 751
Martin Wollmann 750 4 187 218 750 218 218 150 164 750
Leon Umbeer 741 4 185 244 741 244 181 144 172 741
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Gerhard Walter 738 4 184 194 738 169 185 190 194 738
Patrick Zutt 738 4 184 217 738 162 217 164 195 738
Dietmar Hahn 736 4 184 209 736 176 157 209 194 736
Klaus Herrmann 735 4 183 197 735 157 189 192 197 735
Uwe Faltin 721 4 180 213 721 213 195 154 159 721
Peter Räder 718 4 179 195 718 169 195 178 176 718
Uwe Schlier 714 4 178 192 714 187 155 192 180 714
Kevin Kaminski 707 4 176 182 707 175 177 182 173 707
Ralph Rothenbacher 706 4 176 192 706 171 192 169 174 706
Joachim Cholewik 704 4 176 203 704 177 145 179 203 704
Hubert Hess 700 4 175 200 700 200 171 167 162 700
Ken Norton 681 4 170 202 681 202 186 147 146 681
Dieter Seitz 674 4 168 190 674 190 188 149 147 674
Jörg Kowalski 665 4 166 199 665 119 171 199 176 665
Michael Rath 662 4 165 189 662 136 189 181 156 662
Stefan Pötzl 660 4 165 191 660 155 137 177 191 660
Thanthip Chawiangwat 659 4 164 187 659 186 127 159 187 659
Alex Preis 657 4 164 190 657 172 136 159 190 657
Thomas Schmidt 656 4 164 176 656 176 151 159 170 656
Wojciech Jaromin 647 4 161 185 647 166 147 185 149 647
Constantin Sons 641 4 160 186 641 186 130 148 177 641
Michael Hill 639 4 159 196 639 120 147 196 176 639
Klaus Birk 635 4 158 182 635 157 150 182 146 635
Tobias Rudolf 619 4 154 172 619 154 172 151 142 619
Thomas Behrend 586 4 146 181 586 110 138 157 181 586
Andre Welker 586 4 146 162 586 144 156 162 124 586
Niels Sedat 567 4 141 173 567 120 123 173 151 567
Manuel Mörler 563 4 140 180 563 139 180 125 119 563
David Fegbeutel 542 4 135 149 542 131 148 114 149 542
Blind3 480 4 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Andreas Schröder 470 4 117 140 470 140 114 112 104 470
Lars Becker 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yupha Pinkaew 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alfred Hess 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mario Watz 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabian Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0
André Löffler 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Bettina Schmidt 734 4 183 202 734 175 202 185 172 734
Wasana Wurmbach 706 4 176 180 706 179 180 168 179 706
Jasmin Fritzjus 705 4 176 181 705 181 181 175 168 705
Elke Hess 613 4 153 165 613 165 147 153 148 613
Vanessa Schneider 587 4 146 163 587 133 163 149 142 587
Nicole Schmidt 577 4 144 148 577 148 134 148 147 577
Blind1 480 4 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Blind2 480 4 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Elisabeth Schlier 470 4 117 138 470 138 130 105 97 470
Ella Schneider 401 4 100 131 401 100 131 85 85 401
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